V7-T42-90 Volume 7—Motor Controls, Logic and Connectivity    CA08100008E—July 2011    www.eaton.com
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

Marking Tags for 5.2 mm Wide Terminal Blocks Marking Tags for 6.2 mm Wide Terminal Blocks
Note
� For text printed horizontally, change “V” in catalog number to “H.”
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Marking Direction: Horizontal
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Marking Direction: Vertical
Standard
Pack
Number
Sequence
Catalog
Number
ZB5 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 � XBMZB5V/1
10 11–20 XBMZB5V/11
10 21–30 XBMZB5V/21
10 31–40 XBMZB5V/31
10 41–50 XBMZB5V/41
10 51–60 XBMZB5V/51
10 61–70 XBMZB5V/61
10 71–80 XBMZB5V/71
10 81–90 XBMZB5V/81
10 91–100 XBMZB5V/91
ZBF5 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 � XBMZBF5V/1
10 11–20 XBMZBF5V/11
10 21–30 XBMZBF5V/21
10 31–40 XBMZBF5V/31
10 41–50 XBMZBF5V/41
10 51–60 XBMZBF5V/51
10 61–70 XBMZBF5V/61
10 71–80 XBMZBF5V/71
10 81–90 XBMZBF5V/81
10 91–100 XBMZBF5V/91
Standard
Pack
Number
Sequence
Catalog
Number
ZB6 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 � XBMZB6V/1
10 11–20 XBMZB6V/11
10 21–30 XBMZB6V/21
10 31–40 XBMZB6V/31
10 41–50 XBMZB6V/41
10 51–60 XBMZB6V/51
10 61–70 XBMZB6V/61
10 71–80 XBMZB6V/71
10 81–90 XBMZB6V/81
10 91–100 XBMZB6V/91
ZBF6 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 � XBMZBF6V/1
10 11–20 XBMZBF6V/11
10 21–30 XBMZBF6V/21
10 31–40 XBMZBF6V/31
10 41–50 XBMZBF6V/41
10 51–60 XBMZBF6V/51
10 61–70 XBMZBF6V/61
10 71–80 XBMZBF6V/71
10 81–90 XBMZBF6V/81
10 91–100 XBMZBF6V/91
Volume 7—Motor Controls, Logic and Connectivity    CA08100008E—July 2011    www.eaton.com V7-T42-99
42
42
42

IEC—XB Series
Marking Tags for 8.2 mm Wide Terminal Blocks
Marking Tags for 10.2 mm Wide Terminal Blocks
Marking Tags for 12 mm Wide Terminal Blocks
Marking Tags for 16 mm Wide Terminal Blocks
Note
� For text printed horizontally, change “V” in catalog number to “H.”
Standard
Pack
Number
Sequence
Catalog
Number
ZB8 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 � XBMZB8V/1
10 11–20 XBMZB8V/11
10 21–30 XBMZB8V/21
10 31–40 XBMZB8V/31
10 41–50 XBMZB8V/41
10 51–60 XBMZB6V/51
10 61–70 XBMZB8V/61
10 71–80 XBMZB8V/71
10 81–90 XBMZB8V/81
10 91–100 XBMZB8V/91
ZBF8 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 � XBMZBF8V/1
10 11–20 XBMZBF8V/11
10 21–30 XBMZBF8V/21
10 31–40 XBMZBF8V/31
10 41–50 XBMZBF8V/41
10 51–60 XBMZBF8V/51
10 61–70 XBMZBF8V/61
10 71–80 XBMZBF8V/71
10 81–90 XBMZBF8V/81
10 91–100 XBMZBF8V/91
Standard
Pack
Number
Sequence
Catalog
Number
ZB10 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 � XBMZB10V/1
10 11–20 XBMZB10V/11
10 21–30 XBMZB10V/21
ZBF10 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 � XBMZBF10V/1
10 11–20 XBMZBF10V/11
10 21–30 XBMZBF10V/21
Standard
Pack
Number
Sequence
Catalog
Number
ZB12 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 � XBMZB12V/1
10 11–20 XBMZB12V/11
10 21–30 XBMZB12V/21
ZBF12 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 � XBMZBF12V/1
10 11–20 XBMZBF12V/11
10 21–30 XBMZBF12V/21
Standard
Pack
Number
Sequence
Catalog
Number
ZB15 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 � XBMZB15V/1
10 11–20 XBMZB15V/11
10 21–30 XBMZB15V/21
ZBF15 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 � XBMZBF15V/1
10 11–20 XBMZBF15V/11
10 21–30 XBMZBF15V/21
V7-T42-100 Volume 7—Motor Controls, Logic and Connectivity    CA08100008E—July 2011    www.eaton.com
42
42
42

Marker Sheets (Strip of 10)
Product Selection
Label Sheets
Note
� All markers are strips of 10, except XBMZB15, which is a strip of 5.
Terminal
Width
Standard
Pack
Catalog
Number
Blank Strips
5.2 mm 10 XBMZB5
6.2 mm 10 XBMZB6
8.2 mm 10 XBMZB8
10.2 mm 10 XBMZB10
12 mm 10 XBMZB12
16 mm 10 XBMZB15 �
Flat Strips
5.2 mm 10 XBMZBF5
6.2 mm 10 XBMZBF6
8.2 mm 10 XBMZBF8
10.2 mm 10 XBMZBF10
12 mm 10 XBMZBF12
16 mm 10 XBMZBF15
XBMZB_
Terminal
Width) Color

Description
Standard
Pack
Catalog
Number
Plotter kit � 1 XBAPLT2006K1
Pen station sealing set 1 XBMP1PENDEPOT
Plotter pen preparation plate 1 XBMP1PREPLATES
Template for marker strips 1 XBMP1MZB
Template for flat marker strips 1 XBMP1MZBF
Template for XBMPZB marker sheets 1 XBMP1MPZB
Template for XBMPZBF marker sheets 1 XBMP1MPZBF
Template for Weidmuller multicard sheet 1 XBMP1MCSF46
Template for Weidmuller multicard sheet universal 1 XBMP1MCU
Template for Entrelec sheets 1 XBMP1MRC
0.25 mm disposal pen 1 XBMDPEN25R
0.35 mm disposal pen 1 XBMDPEN35R
0.25 mm pen 1 XBMPEN25
0.35 mm pen 1 XBMPEN35
Ink Cartridge 2 XBMINK
Pen cleaning set 1 XBMRSET
Cleaning cartridges 2 XBMRMEKFC2
Volume 7—Motor Controls, Logic and Connectivity    CA08100008E—July 2011    www.eaton.com V7-T42-105